
State of Michigan
Prosperity Regions

Department of Natural Resources 

Regional Coordinators
Region 1	                 	 Stacy Haughey	 wellings1@michigan.gov	 906-228-6561
Region 2 		  Bill Sterrett		  sterrettw@michigan.gov		 231-920-4425
Region 3	                 	 Steve Milford	 milfords@michigan.gov		  989-732-3541 extension 5040
Region 4		  Mark Sargent	 sargentm@michigan.gov	 269-512-1218
Region 5                 	 Rex Ainslie		  ainslier@michigan.gov		  231-775-9727
Region 6                  	 George Lauinger	 lauingerg@michigan.gov	 989-280-4105
Region 7	                 	 Amy Derosier	 derosiera@michigan.gov 	 517-284-6166
Region 8	                	  Brian Gunderman	 gundermanb@michigan.gov	 269-685-6851 extension 145
Region 9	               	  Sara Thomas	 thomass35@michigan.gov	 248-666-7443
Region 10                 	 Mike Terrell		  terrellm1@michigan.gov	 248-521-0562

Regional Initiatives Deputy (statewide)
	               Marc Milller	 millerm55@michigan.gov 	 517-284-6367	 	     
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